
No.: 705/NSD/ET/19-20/187                        Date: 30.05.2019 

CORRIGENDUM-I 
 
Tender Reference No.: 705/NSD/ET/19-20/09                   Dated. 29.05.2019 
Tender Id:  2019_KoPT_473405_1 
 
Name of Work: Thorough repair & renovation to both inside and outside of Toilet block near   

Canteen Building at Subhas Bhaban and other allied works. 
 

SL 
No. 

Page Ref. In Place of To be Read as 

1 At Page no. 11, 
Short Tender 
Notice 
of the Techno 
commercial part 
and wherever 
applicable 

Period of 
Download of 
E-Tender 
(Both Days 
Inclusive) 

19.05.2019 to 12.05.2019 
(UPTO 14:00 HRS.) (Bid 
document will be 
available on Central 
Public Procurement Portal 
(CPPP). 

Period of 
Download of 
E-Tender 
(Both Days 
Inclusive) 

29.05.2019 to 12.06.2019 
(UPTO 14:00 HRS.) (Bid 
document will be 
available on Central 
Public Procurement Portal 
(CPPP). 

Last date of 
submission 
of 
e-tender  

12.05.2019 Up to 15:00 
hrs. 

Last date of 
submission 
of 
e-tender 

12.06.2019 Up to 15:00 
hrs. 

Date of 
opening of 
the 
tender 

13.05.2019 (After 15.00 
hours) 

Date of 
opening of 
the 
tender 

13.06.2019 (After 15.00 
hours) 

2 At Page no. 38, 
Tender Particular  
of the Price Bid 
and wherever 
applicable 

Period of 
Download of 
E-Tender 
(Both Days 
Inclusive) 

24.04.2019 to 08.05.2019 
(UPTO 14:00 HRS.) 

Period of 
Download of 
E-Tender 
(Both Days 
Inclusive) 

29.05.2019 to 12.06.2019 
(UPTO 14:00 HRS.) 

 
All other terms & conditions and Clauses will remain same as per original. 

 

               
 
                Sd/- 
Superintending Engineer (NSD) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


